► MACHINE PIN SOCKET
www.toptek-co.com | info@toptek‐co.com
Specifications
Current Rate: 3 AMP | Insulation Resistance: ≥ 1000MΩ at V=100V | Contact Resistance: ≤ 4mΩ/ Contact |
Dielectric Voltage: 60V AC for one minute | Operation Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
Material
Insulator: Polyester, UL 94V-0 |  Standard: PPS | Terminal: Copper Alloy | Plated: Gold Plated
ORDER INFORMATION►
Machine Pin Socket IC SMT Type 2.54mm
M S I
No.of
Contacts
3= 0.3”(0.3x25.4)
4= 0.4”(0.4x25.4)
6= 0.6”(0.6x25.4)
 B= Black
Insulator
C - X X X BX
U= RoHS + PPS
U-M X
A= With Central Support
(18 ~ 48)
B= W/O Central Support
(06 ~ 40)
S= Selective
Remark
Finger= Gold Plated
Sleeve= Tin Plated